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Summary

Topic Description Results Comparison

Student Learning

3 3 3.2 NYC DOE: All
[

Student Support

3 5 34 NYC DOE: All

Well-Being

3 2 3.2 NYC DOE: All

2,094 responses
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Demographics

How did people respond?

Q.1: Student Grade Band

os 75% | 1527
912 25% [ 505
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Student Learning

Your average

3.3

2,094 responses

City average: 3.2  NYC DOE: All

How did people respond?

Q.1: How comfortable are you with doing schoolwork Q.2: How easy is it for you to use the remote learning
remotely? tools your school provides? (Google Classroom,

ClassDojo, etc.)
Extremely comfortable 13% . 272

Quite comfortable 31% 638 Extremely easy 26% [l 536
Somewhat 27% 568 Quite easy 38% 796
comfortable Somewhat easy 20% 424
Slightly comfortable 17% 359 Slightly easy 10% 206
Not comfortable atall 12% [} 250 Noteasy atall 6% [J 19
Mean: 3.2 Mean: 3.7
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District 3

Q.3: In the past week, how easy was it to stay focused
long enough to complete your assignments at home?

Extremely easy 9%
Quite easy 26%
Somewhat easy 30%
Slightly easy 19%
Not easy atall 17%

[ REE]

535
629
392

B 347

Mean: 2.9

2019-20 Remote Learning Student Remote Learning Survey, Student Remote Learning Survey

N

Q.4: Tell us about how you have engaged in remote
learning. In the last week, you have... (Select all that

apply)

Joined a video call
with your class

Joined a video call for
one-on-one
instruction with your
teacher(s)

Joined a phone call
about learning

Posted assignments
to an online platform

Completed
assignments on-paper

Received a message
(e.g. text, email, etc.)
about an assignment

Read a book
Kept a journal
Created project or art

Watched cultural
event online (e.g.
virtual museum tour,
concert, etc.)

Participated in online
exercise activity (e.g.
yoga class, Go
Noodle, etc.)
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Q.5: Tell us about the most helpful experiences you
have had with remote learning in the last week.
(Select all that apply)

Joined a video call 55% [ 1099

with your class

Joined a video call for 24% [l 483
one-on-one
instruction with your
teacher(s)
Joined a phone call 18% - 358
about learning

Posted assignments 38% - 77

to an online platform

Completed 29% [ 573

assignments on-paper

Received a message 50% _ 1012

(e.g. text, email, etc.)
about an assignment

Read a book 30% [ 597

Keptajournal 12% [ 235
Created project or art 30% - 604

Watched cultural 17% [l 350
event online (e.g.
virtual museum tour,
concert, etc.)

Participated in online 21% - 422
exercise activity (e.g.
yoga class, Go
Noodle, etc.)

Q.7: Please tell us how much you agree with the
following statement: | am learning new things even
while at home.
Strongly agree 16% - 341
Agree 60% 1245
Disagree 15% 3N
Strongly disagree 9% . 180

Mean: 3.5
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Q.6: On average, how much of your day do you spend
learning or completing schoolwork?
Less than an hour 4% I 85
12 hours 15% [l 310

2-3hours 34% [ 704
4 or more hours 47% _ 988

Q.8: How many of your assignments each day do you
usually complete?

Al 45% |GG <35

Most (more than half) 35% 735

Some (less than half) 18% 376
None 2% |37

Mean: 4.0
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Q.9: How much are you learning during remote
learning compared to regular school?

Learning much more 6% I 16

Learning more 13% 279
Learning about the 34% 715
same
Learning somewhat 30% 621
less

Learning much less  17% - 351

Mean: 2.6
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Student Support

Your average

3.5

2,094 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: In the past week, how often have you

communicated with your teacher(s)?

| have communicated
with my teacher(s)
every day this week,
multiple times a day.

| have communicated
with my teacher(s)
every day this week.

| have communicated
with my teacher(s) 2-3
times this week.

| have communicated

with my teacher(s) one
time this week.

| have not

. . _ PANORAMA
2019-20 Remote Learning Student Remote Learning Survey, Student Remote Learning Survey N
City average: 3.4  NYC DOE: All
Q.2: How often are your teachers
flexible/understanding with deadlines?
9% [ 195 Almost all the time 24% [l 503
Frequently 37% 775
Sometimes 24% 493
20% 410 Once in a while 9% 178
Almost never 6% I 133
39% 819 Mean: 3.6
20% 413
12% [ 248

communicated with
my teacher(s) this
week.
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Q.3: Tell us about how your teacher(s) have helped
you through these assignments. In the last week, my
teacher(s) have:

Given me enough 73% _ 1519

instruction to
complete my
assignments

Given me some 20% 412
instruction, but not
enough to complete
my assignments

Not given me enough 6% I 130
instruction to
complete my
assignments

N/A -1 haven'tbeen 1% 17
given any schoolwork
assignments.

Mean: 4.3

Q.5: How often do you have an adult at home who
helps you complete assignments?

Almost all the time 26% - 536

Frequently 18% 372
Sometimes 19% 394
Once in a while 16% 340

Almost never 21% - 433

Mean: 3.1

Page 9 of 10 | This report was created on Wednesday, May 20, 2020

_PANORAMA

Q.4: In the past week, on the schoolwork you have
completed remotely, how often do your teachers
provide feedback?

Aimost all the time 27% [l 561

Frequently 34% 707
Sometimes 25% 5N
Once in a while 10% 207

Almost never 5% I94

Mean: 3.7

Q.6: If you are a student in grades 9-12: Since you
started school at home, has an adult from your school
talked to you about your progress towards graduation,
college or career plans?

ves 17% [} 315

No 14% [l 265

N/A-1amnota high 69% [[NNEGEGEEN 1285

school student.

Mean: 3.2
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Well-Being

Your average

3.2

2,094 responses

_PANORAMA

City average: 3.2  NYC DOE: All

How did people respond?

Q.1: During the past week, how often did you feel
happy?

Almost always 16% -329

Frequently 32% 675
Sometimes 31% 638
Once in a while 15% 31

Almost never 7% l138

Mean: 3.4

Q.3: During the past week, how often did you feel
optimistic?

Aimost always 12%  [JJj 247

Frequently 28% 589
Sometimes 37% 77
Once in a while 15% 314

Almost never 8% l160

Mean: 3.2

Q.5: During the past week, how often did you feel
stressed out?

Almost never 10% . 212

Once in a while 17% 363
Sometimes 26% 550
Frequently 24% 493

Aimost always 22% [l 467

Mean: 2.7
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Q.2: During the past week, how often did you feel
safe?

Almost always 65% _ 1361

Frequently 24% 493
Sometimes 8% 167
Once in a while 2% 51

Almost never 1% 13

Mean: 4.5

Q.4: During the past week, how often did you feel
bored?

Almost never 5% I97

Once in a while 13% 261
Sometimes 27% 568
Frequently 26% 547

Almost always 29% - 6N

Mean: 2.4

Q.6: During the past week, how often did you feel
worried?

Aimost never 19% [ 393

Once in a while 22% 467
Sometimes 30% 618
Frequently 17% 351

Almost always 12% .258

Mean: 3.2
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